STATEWIDE INDEPENDENT LIVING COUNCIL

May 20, 2020 1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.
ZOOM

AGENDA

Jeff Dickinson, Chair

1:00 - 2:30 pm SILC Meeting

1.
2.
3

4,
5.
6

Introductions and Roll Call

Approval of Minutes of 1/15 Full SILC Meeting
2021-2023 SPIL Discussion

> Review and Discussion of SPIL Draft
Elections of New Officers

Other Business & Announcements
Adjournment

NEXT SILC MEETING -Wednesday, September 16" at either Granite State
Independent Living or on ZOOM
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